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Where Do

MARIANN EDGAR BUDDE CHRIS BRYANT
Sunday 14 September Monday 20 October
ROWAN WILLIAMS MICHAEL IGNATIEFF
Monday 15 September Tuesday 28 October
SAM WELLS MICHAEL ROSEN
Monday 22 September Monday 3 November
CASSA PANCHO ELIF SHAFAK
Monday 29 September Monday 10 November
MARIANA MAZZUCATO MARY BEARD
Monday 6 October Monday 17 November
GWEN ADSHEAD CAROLINE LUCAS
Monday 13 October Monday 24 November

All lectures 7.00pm - 8.30pm
www.smitf.org/lectures « 020 7766 1100




